API No. 15 -

187-20663 - 0000

Stanton

21 VIE COULOUSTICIA COMMISSICIA OL VAMISAS
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION
WELL COMPLETION FORM
ACO-1 WELL HISTORY
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND USE

DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND USE	SE - SE - NW - NW Sec. 33 Twp. 27 Rge. 39 X West
Operator: License # 5952	4030 Feet from (SIN (circle one) Line of Section
Name: Amoco Production Company	4030 Feet from EJW (circle one) Line of Section
Address P.O. Box 800, Rm. 2118	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner: NE,(SE) NW, or SW (circle one)
City/State/Zip Denver, CO 80201	Lease Name Baughman G.U. D Well # 4 Field Name Hugoton
Purchaser:	Producing FormationChase
Operator Contact Person: Julie Victor	Elevation: Ground 3173 KB 3184
Phone (303) 830-4009	Total DepthPBTD
Contractor: Name: <u>Cheyenne Drilling</u>	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at Feet
License: 5382	Mulitple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ——— Yes X No
Wellsite Geologist:	If yes, show depth set Feet
Designate Type of Completion  X New Well Re-Entry Workover	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from sx cmt.
Oil         SWD         SIOW         Temp.Abd.           X         Gas ,         ENHR         SIGW           Dry         Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc.)	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
f Workover/Re-entry: old well info as follows:	Chloride content <u>5800</u> ppm Fluid Volume <u>2140</u> bbls
Operator:	Dewetering method used <u>dried and filled</u>
Weil Name:	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Comp. Date Old Total Depth Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Inj/SWD PBTD	Operator Name
Commingled Docket No.  Dual Completion Docket No.  Other (SWD or Inj?) Docket No.	License No License No E/W
4/9/93 4/11/93 6/9/93	
pud Date Date Reached TD Completion Date	County Docket No
ansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, wo	d with the Kansas Corporation Commisision, 200 Colorado Derby Building, Wichita, orkover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Deriod of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule

K 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months.). And the confidence of all winding box and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.

All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete to the best of my knowledge.

Signature Julie Victor	<u>.</u>		
Title Permitting Representative	Date	July 6, 19	93
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 6 da	ıy of —	July	<b>,</b> 1993
Notery Public 4 about M	. W	eak /	
Date Commission Expires December	ale	, 1994	_

K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY  F Vetter of confidentiality Attached  C Wireline Log Received  C Drillers Timelog Received  Distribution RECEIVED  KCC SWD/REPATE Other  [16] Control  [16] Control		_
CWireline Log Received C Drillers Timelog Received  Distribution RECEIVED  KCC SWD/REP ATE CONSER ATION COMMISSION  KGS Plug Other	K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY	}
C Drillers Timelog Received  Distribution RECEIVED  KCC SWD/REP ATE CORRES ATION COMMISSION  KGS Plug Other	F Letter of confidentiality Attached	1
Distribution RECEIVED  KCC SWD/Figit ATE Other  Distribution RECEIVED  COM MISSIGN  Other	C Wireline Log Received	ł
KGS SWD/REPATE CARGER & THEN COMMISSION	C Drillers Timelog Received	
KGS Plug Other	Distribution RECEIVED  SWOMBBATE ON GORD ATION CON	MISSIG
(1993) 1993 7-8-83	KGS Plug Other	
7-9-03	, 169 6 kitologia	5
PONS SECONO TIVES DIN	7-9-93	) 

ORIGINAL

			SIDE TW	0			,
Operator Name	Amoco Prod	duction Company	Y Lease N	ame Bai	ughman G.U.	D we	ell# 4 .
Sec. 33 Tv	wp. <u>27</u> Rg	ge. 39 East	County	_Sta	anton		
and closed, flowing	and shut-in pressu		ressure reached sta	tic level, hydro	static pressures,		val tested, time tool ope nperature, fluid recovery
Drill Stem Tests Tel	. L	Yes X No	X L0	g Form	ation (Top), Dep	th and Datums	Sample
Samples Sent to Ge	ological Survey	Yes X No					
Cores Taken	Γ	Yes X Nο	Name		т	op Dat	um
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy.) List All E. Logs Run:		Yes No	Heringto Krider Winfielo Towanda		2, 2,	289' 303' 348' 408'	
		CASING RECO	_/[X] New		, production, etc		<del>_</del>
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
Surface	12-1/4"	8-5/8"	24#	698'	Class C	330	
Production	7-7/8"	5- <u>1/</u> 2"	15.5#	2,499'	Class C	550	_
Purpose:	Depth	ADDITIO	NAL CEMENTING/S	QUEEZE REC		d Percent Additiv	/es
Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	Top Bottom				.,,,-		
-			·			-	
Shots Per Foot		N RECORD - Bridge Plu potage of Each Interval			Acid, Fracture, SI int and Kind of M	•	eeze Record Depth
4	2288-2300';	2308-2322 234	18-2372!;	Frac wit	h 245,140#	12/20 Brady	y 2288-2495'
	2408-2436';	2471-2495'	-	sand and	63,314 gål	. fluid	
		· <u> </u>				· .	
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At	Packer At	Liner Run	Ye	es X No	
Date of First, Resumed	Production,SWD	or inj Producing Met	hod X Flow	ring Pu		Ges Lift	Other (Explain)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbls. Gas	Mcf Water	Bbls	s. (	as-Oil Ratio	Gravity
Disposition of Gas:	\ <u></u>	N.	METHOD OF COMPL	ETION			Production Interval
Vented X Sold	Used on Lea	se Dpen Ho	le X Perf.	Dually	Comp.	Commingled _	2288-2495'
(If vented, submit A	CO-18)	Other (S	pecify)				

#### DRILLERS LOG

AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY BAUGHMAN GU "D" NO. 4 HI SECTION 33-T275-R39W STANTON COUNTY, KANSAS

COMMENCED: 04-09-93 COMPLETED: 04-11-93

SURFACE CASING: 689' OF 8 5/8" CMTD W/180 SX LT "C", 2% C.C., 1/4#/SX FLO-CELE; TAILED IN W/

150 SX "C", 2% C.C., 1/4#/SX FLO-CELE

FORMATION	DEPTH
SURFACE HOLE	0- 698
RED BED & SAND	698-1558
RED BED & SHALE	1558-2499 RTD

I DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE FOREGOING STATEMENTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF.

CHEYENNE DRILLING, INC.

.....

RECEIVED
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

A.J. JACQUÉS

APR 1 5 1993

CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Kansas

STATE OF KANSAS :ss:

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS 12TH DAY OF APRIL, 1993.

BECKY J. WHETSTONE
NOTARY PUBLIC
STATE OF KANSAS
MY APPT. EXPIRES 4/39/95

Becky J. Whatstone

HALTON SERVICES
JOB LOG

WELL NO. 34I LEASE BAUGHMAN G.D. "A" TICKET NO. 305597

CUSTOMER LAGGENAR DR.CO. PAGE NO. 1

FORM 2013 R-2 VOLUME (BBE) (GAL) PRESSURE (PSI) PUMPS DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS CHART NO. RATE (BPM) TIME CASING 0130 0500 Dis LOCATION - DRIG RIL UP 0430 0500 0530 0800 0945 0955 1004 1006 5 20 1010 1026 1630 1033 1040 50 58 1045 MUSLATIN LOBBE-1805E OF SLOVE RECEIVED STATE CORPORATION COLLABORATION JUL - 9 1993 CONCERNATION CHARLOTT

Wichita, Kansas



#### HALLIBURTON DIVISION JOB

THE VIEW		0.3	FALL	100
1	(UEA)	-	12 1	3000
BILLED ON	THE REAL PROPERTY.	10.3	EXSE	1 1
TICKET NO.	112	0	111	~

				WELL	DATA						
D			_SEC	TWP.	RNG.		COUNTY	274-5	Dal.	STATE	83
MATION NAME		TYP	E			NEW USED	WEIGHT	SIZE	FROM	то	MAXIMUM PS ALLOWABLE
MATION THICKNESS		_FROM	то		CASING	14	75.5	5.5	45	2/11	
AL PROD: OIL	BPD. WATE	RBPD.	GAS	MCFD	LINER				ACA AND		
ENT PROD: OIL	BPD. WATE	RBPD.	GAS	MCFD	TUBING			27.77			
PLETION DATE	MUD 1	TYPE	MUD WT		OPEN HOLE			7%	378	2493	SHOTS/FT.
KER TYPE		SET A	т	DESCRIPTION,	PERFORATIO	NS					
OM HOLE TEMP		PRESSURE			PERFORATIO	NS					
DATA		TOTAL	DEPTH		PERFORATIO	NS					
				JOB	CALLED OUT		ON LOCA	TION	JOB STARTED	Tio	B COMPLETED
	TOOLS AND A									1 2 3 3 5 6 6 6	
TYPE A	ND SIZE	QTY.	M	AKE	DATE -			4 11	DATE %	DA	TE 4-11
T COLLAR					TIME A	7		3/30	TIME 374/		ME //8%
T SHOE	1231 FILL 5	to the same	1600	200			PERS	ONNEL ANI	SERVICE U	INITS	
E SHOE		F		1			NAME		UNIT NO. & T	TYPE	LOCATION
RALIZERS			200000		The second						
OM PLUG				9000000	1118	della	4	2/393	5824	2	165016
PLUG 5 63											
					Paye	4		1/1/20	7541	7 75 1	13
ER											1
R LAZZA		7 6	1		Cerrs			24372	7020	1	E-27 211
	MATE	RIALS								THE REAL PROPERTY.	
T. FLUID		DENSITY		LB/GAL-API	22/4/20			8 4549	5 8 3	5"	
FLUID		DENISTY		LB/GAL-API							
TYPE	SIZE		LB.								
TYPE	SIZE		LB								
TYPE		GAL		THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE							
TYPE		GAL								70 0 0 0	
TYPE				/6							
ACTANT TYPE		GAL						1			
GENT TYPE		GAL						5%	43		
LOSS ADD. TYPE		AL-LB									
ING AGENT TYPE_		AL-LB									
RED. AGENT TYPE			IN							BUASES	
KER TYPE		AL-LB			JOB DONE TH	RU: TI	UBING [	CAS	SING A	NNULUS [	TBG/ANN.
KING AGENT TYPE.			SAL-LB.			WELL !	13 10 10			A PLAN	
PAC BALLS TYPE_			QTY.		CUSTOMER REPRESENTAT	TIVE X	1				
R					THE THEOLITIA						
R.					HALLIBURTON OPERATOR	1 1	18/5/4	86		COPIES REQUESTED	
		Control of the second		CEMEN							
GE NUMBER		BRAND	BULK			ADDIT	TIVES			YIELD	MIXED
OF SACKS			SACKED		F121031 (3) 8		100		6838107	CU.FT/SK.	LBS/GAL
430	PACH 1935 (17			y # Fla	98E					2.7%	123
150	Paran Plans		经	to M FG	0002					1.32	143
						13200					
		IN DC:									
				SUMM				VOLU			The same of the sa
	PRESSURES				PRESLUSH: BBL						2001
	PRESSURES	DISPLACEMENT					Laboratory of the laboratory o		PAD	BBL GAL	
	PRESSURES	DISPLACEMENT			OAD & BKDN:	BBL-GA	MARKE			BBL GAL	700 0
KDOWN					OAD & BKDN:					BBL-GAL	58.3
JLATINGKDOWNAGE	FRA	MAXIMUM  ACTURE GRADIENT_	15-MIN			BL-GAL.		22			58.3
KDOWN	FRA	MAXIMUM  ACTURE GRADIENT_			FREATMENT: BE	BL-GAL.	GAL	PEN	DISPL		58.3
KDOWN	FRA	MAXIMUM			REATMENT: BE	BL-GAL.	GAL	REMA	DISPL	BBL-GAL.	58.3

CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Kansas



### WORK ORDER CONTRACT

FORM 1	1908 R-7	Duncas, Obsession 27539  A Division of Halliburton Company	AND PRE-TI	REATME	NT DA	TA.		ACH TO & TICKET NO	5.45E	<i>71</i> 7
DISTR	ICT	Sugar St.						DATE	4.11.13	. ·
	•	RTON SERVICES YOURS	DU ARE HEREBY REQUES	TED TO FU		Culling	·	CEMEN TO I	DELIVER AI	ND OPERATE
	AND DÊLIV	VER AND SELL PRODUCTS, SUPPLIE	S, AND MATERIALS FOR TH	E PURPOSE	of Servi	(CUSTOME	IR)			
WELL.	ÑÖ	S AT LEASE SAL	related Ruth		SEC	Ž.s.	_ TWP	275	RAI	√3 } <sup>(2)</sup>
FIELD		COUNTY	S 70 00 MAIL STATE		\$	OWNED E	SY	Loraco		
		THE FOLLOWING IN	FORMATION WAS FL	IRNISHE		E CUSTON	ER OR I	IIS AGEN	Γ	
FORM/ NAME		TYPE _			NEW USED	WEIGHT	SIZE	FROM	то	MAX. ALLOW. P.S.I.
FORMA THICK	ATION NESS	FROM	то [	CASING	//_	15.5	5.5	KB	2/11	
PACKE	R: TYPE _	<del></del>	SET AT	INER				,		•
TOTAL	. DÉPTH	MUD WEIGHT	F <sub></sub>	TUBING						
BORE	HOLE	<u> </u>		PENHOLE		_	7%	87	24/19	SHOTS/FT.
INITIAL	L PROD:	OILBPD. H2O	BPD, GASMCF	PERFORATIO	NS				,	
	NT PROD:			PERFORATIO	NS					
771202		O.C D. D. 120 1	· II	PERFORATIO	NS					
nneve	OUS TREAT	rment: Date	TYPE			_ MATERIALS		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	l
As ca	onsideration, to To pay Hallib payment of C	IIS AGENT WARRANTS THE WELL IS the above-named Customer agrees: burton in accord with the rates and terms state Customer's account by the last day of the month exceed 18% per annum. In the event it become	THIS CONTRACT MUST BE SIGNE ed in Halliburton's current price list.	D BEFORE WO	RK IS COMM	TENCED by the 20th of the	following moi	nth after date of	involce. Upon	straat rata amplianbla
b).	To defend, in	a amount of the unpaid account, demnify, release and hold harmless Halliburton, ability, expenses, attorneys fees, and costs of de	its divisions, subsidiaries, parent an	d affiliated com						
	1. Damage	e to property owned by, in the possession of,	or leased by Customer, and/or the		different from	Customer), inclu	ding, but not li	mited to, surfac	e and subsurfac	e damage. The term
		oir, formation, or well loss or damage, subsurface								
	rrom,po	al miury or death or property damage (including, illution, subsurface pressure, losing control of the	well and/or a well blowout or the up	se of radioactive	muterial.					
	the preparati not apply wh	, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligation strict liability, or the unseaworthiness of any wi ion, design, manufacture, distribution, or market here the claims or liability are caused by the parent and affiliated companies, and the officers	assel owned, operated, or furnished ing thereof, or from a failure to war prose neoligence or willful miscondu	d by Halliburton on any person o act of Halliburto	or any dete of such defec n. The term	ct in the data, pr	oducts, supplie	s, materials, or	equipment of H	alliburton whether in
c)	will use their	e of the uncertainty of variable well conditions a naterials, nor the results of any treatment or ser- re-best efforts in gathering such information and s arising from the use of such information.	VICE NOT THE ACCURACY OF ANY CHARL	-IDIAMACOTATION -C	accarch anak	icie inh rarampai	adaliaa ar albe	e data behichae	har Linkilan ara	(a)  b)  -  a   -  a
d)	cause of acti or materials	iton warrants only tille to the products, supplied NTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE WHICH ion (whether in contract, tort, breach of warrant) on their return to Halliburton or, at Halliburton's onsequential damages.	LEXTEND BEYOND TROSE STATE	D IN THE IMME	DIATELY PR	EGEDING SENTE	NCE. Halliburt	on's liability and	Customer's exc	lusive remedy in any
е)	the lesser of shall, in addi	er shall, at its risk and expense, attempt to reco lliburton its replacement cost unless such loss it its replacement cost or the cost of repairs un- tion to the foregoing, be fully responsible for its rie landing, unloss such toss or damage is cause:	is due to the sole negligence of Hi iless such damage is caused by the loss of or damage to any of Hallibu	alliburton, 11 Hal e Sole negligene erton's equipmen	liburton equi	oment, tooks or inc	struments are	damaged in the	well, Customer	shall pay Halliburtor
f)	To waive the	provisions of the Deceptive Trade Practices - Co	onsumer Protection Act, to the extent	permitted by la						
g) h)		ntract shall be governed by the law of the state v ton shall not be bound by any changes or modifi			or modification	n is made in writin READ AND UNDE	g by a duly au RSTAND THIS	thorized executive STATE	다는다. HANGENINE DREPRESENT	WED Burdingnamussio
			•	SIGNE	THALLE	M AUTHORIZED	TO SIGN THE	SAME AS CUST	OMER'S AGEN	9 1993
				DATE		1/ 13	či	STOMER	irisaa aTii	

RETAIN

		TICKET
HALLEURTON SERVICES Duricin, Champone 78538	ORIGINAI NO.	30559 <b>7</b> -6

ORM 1906 R-11						- Cambon on Co			1 X I	OHV	/~\ L	<b>-</b>		
WELL NO.—FARM O	R LEASE NAME				COUNTY		STATE	T	TY/OFF	SHORE LOCAT	ION	ı	DATE	
	ladd AU.	Λ	2 HJ	-	STATION	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1/3			3.			4-11-13	
CHARGE TO	7			J,		OWNER	A					RECK ONE)	$\sqcap \downarrow \sqcap$	GEN 108
ADDRESS	<u> </u>	111	4,455	<i>y</i> ".		CONTRACT	<u>Maunen</u> TOB			SER	OCATION	SALES	CODE	NO
TDDI1E33						CONTINUE	1	7	<u>고</u>	1	1		233	/
CITY, STATE, ZIP						SHIPPED V	11A***********************************		T CHARG	ES L	OCATION	READL	. CODE	7.3
						$\int \mathcal{L}_{n,j}$		$ \Box$	20 OS		ı il	(1970 p.)	-755	35
WELL TYPE	WELL CATEG	ORY		W	ELL PERMIT NO.	DELIVERED				<b>3</b> <sup>1</sup>	OCATION	# : * * P P2 ·	CODE	
9.5	- 1						SCATION			3				
TYPE AND PURPOSE					3- 1/7000	ORDER NO	).			REFE	RRAL LOC	ATION		
As considerați	on, the above-named Custom	er ng:	rees to pay Ha	- 1	/ / 6	rms stated in	Halliburton's cu	ment pric	e lista. Invo	ices payable NI	T by the	Oth of the fo	Sowing month after	er date
or investe. Upon C lawful contract rat fees in the amount Halliburron w FITNESS FOR A PAR (whether in contract on their return to Ha damages.	ustomer's octain in payment e applicable, but nover to exc of 20% of the amount of the surment only title to the produ- ITICULAR PURPOSE OR OTHE tort, product liability, breach substitution or, at Halliburton's	er Cu ced 1: unpair RWIS n of w option	istomer's acco 8% per annum d'account. The upplies and ma E WHICH EXT varranty or oth to the allow	unt by the second sections of the second sections of the second s	in account with the rates and the last day of the month reflowment it becomes necessary to and conditions shall be poverned that the same on the front of that the same on the front of the thick state of the same of the sam	ing the month motory an atto do by the law of felects in wor MMEDIATELY I any product cost of such in the month of the month of the month in the month of the mon	n in which the in- emey to enforce of the state when kmanship and m PRECEDING SEA a, supplies or m ittems. In no eve	rvoice is collection to service saterials. ITENCE, aterials is nt shall	dated, Cust n of said a s are perfo THERE ARE Halliburton' s expressly Halliburton	omer agrees to count, Custom med or equipm:  NO WARRANT is liability and o limited to the be liable for sp	pay intere er agrees t ent or mat IES, EXPR sustomer's replacemer recial, incid	st thereon af o pay all colle- erials are funders. ESS OR IMPLI exclusive ren at of such pro- lental, indirec-	ter default at the hection costs and at isched, IED, OF MERCHAMI isched in any cause oducis, supplies or ct, punitive or cons	ighest torney FABILITY, of action materials requential
PRICE	SECONDARY REF	L						UNITS	1	UNITS	2	UNIT	1	
REFERENCE	OR PART NO.	C.	ACCOUNT		DESCRIPTIO	Ν	-	ΙΤ <b>Υ</b>	MEAS	атт	I MEAS	PRICE	AMOU!	NT
200-717		,		MIL	EAGE			1.~	111		<u> </u>	2.75	27	150
300/27//		1	<u> </u>	_				<i>1</i> 0	;   ,,,		<del> </del>	عدد و شر	1165	-
201-121/2			<b> </b>	1	umpirela SEE	116		-5	NK!	2/19	<u>!</u>		J. State of	
131716				_~	· 61 To Pasa	ı			57	54			60	00
-					•						!			
124	B25. 205			. <u>.</u>	Pulas Sura				EA	54	<u> </u>		121	20
	RIK 17251								i i g	بہ	! 1			00
<del></del>	8/5 / /23/			-					15° 4'		<u> </u>		// 5	_
77	EVS. 13311		_	غر ا	110170				54	<u> </u>	i''	•	46	36
<u>4/5</u>	817. /3022				ESTRALIZZES				GA		¦.,	4/00	223	03
250_	894 70342	<u>.</u>		1.5	VEID - A			,	4		! !		1.4	1 50
					-						:			
•											i		-	1
				-	· · ·				-		<u> </u>			<u> </u>
									i L		i L			
									! !	_	!			
	_								i I		i I			
		_							1		1			
<del>-</del>				<del>  -</del>	-				i I		i 1			+
					<u>-</u>				!	-	<u> </u>			
									i		i i			
											!	_		Ţ ·
	_				<u> </u>				i					+
					<del>-</del> -			<u>-</u>	<u> </u>		1 			+
									i		i 	ر		<u> </u>
AS PER	ATTACHED BULK	MA	TERIAL D	DELIV	ERY TICKET NO.	_	В-		•	_		-0-11		<del>,</del>
<del>-</del>					WE CERTIFY THAT THE FAIR COMPLIED WITH IN THE PR FURNISHED UNDER THIS CO	LABOR STAN	_	//, / 1938, A	カファ S AMENDE	D HAS BEEN	—P	-CEIVI	DANGES ION	74
AS JOB SATISFACTOR! AS OPERATION OF EQU	LY COMPLETED? JIPMENT SATISFACTORY?		_	_	FURNISHED UNDER THIS CO	NTRACT.	GOODS AND C	IR WITH	RESPECT 1	O SERVICES T	E CORPI	HALIUN	LOWIGHTON	
	PERSONNEL SATISFACTORY?	_			1 / .	,					1111	-sufa	197.157	<b> </b>
(		1			- C.11.57		RTON OPERA	TOR				SUB TOTAL	APPLICABLE TAX	XES WITH
CUSTOMER OR	HIS AGENT (PLEASE P	RINT	<del>,                                    </del>		HALLIBURTON A		<del></del>			r	ONSERV	/ATION D	BE ADDED ON	INVOICE
CUSTOMER OR	HIS AGENT (SIGNATUR	3F)	_		APPROVAL						Wich	ita, Kans	:as	
	(Sidinglo)	/					· EX	TRA	COPY					



# **BULK MATERIALS DELIVERY**

AND FOR INVOICE AND TICKET CONTINUATION OR GIVEN AND

DATE	CUSTOMER ORDER	NO	ī			WELL NO. AND FARM		col	UNTY				STATE	
04-11=93					_	Baughman G.1	U. "D" #			dapoi	1		Kans	æs
CHARGE TO						OWNER		CONTRA				No D	1670	
Cheyenne E	orlg.			· 	<del>.</del>	AMOCO Produc	<u>ction</u>	Cher	venn N code	e Ric	EPARED BY	( No. D	TO 1.0	20
					_	Hugoton, Ka	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	025		1		ilber	-	
CITY & STATE						DELIVERED TO		TRUCK N 5282	7-76	20 RE	CEIVED BY		•	
<del>-</del>						MI/Ulyses/	Ks	5085	6-58	39	X/X	S NE	2	
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REF. OR PART NO.		DE			DESCRIPTION		UNITS	S 1	UN QTY.	IITS 2	UNIT PRICE	WOON 	т.
504-050	516.00265	Т	1		eni um	Plus Cement		150_	sk			8.95	1342	50
504-120		2	,	Hal	libu	rton Light Cemen	nt	400	i ! sk			8.05	3220	00
	٠.					<u> </u>			i I					
1									]   	_	į	_		
-1	•							_	! !		<u> </u>			
507-210	890.50071	Ź	1	Flo	cele	48W/ 550		138	16		i I	1.40	193	20
				-	<del></del>	- •	-		[ [				ì	
						·	-		1		.			
						•							-	
								•						
	-	•				•								
,				-					1					
		T	T			_					<del></del>		-	
								··			<u> </u>			
_			T			<del>-</del>	-				-			
-,	<del></del>		-			•	-				<del></del>			
			t	-		<del></del>					1			<del>                                     </del>
· ·.	•		T		,								_	
			T			<del></del>			<del>                                     </del>		<del>-                                    </del>			1
· .				-		<del></del>		•			+			
			H	Returned Mileage		<del>-</del>	1			<u> </u>	į.		<del>-</del>	$\vdash$
-		L		Charge		TOTAL WEIGHT	LOADE	D MILES	• то	N MILES				
				SERVICE	CHARGE	ON MATERIALS RETURNED				. FEET			,	
500-207		2	,	1							EEA	7 25	600	75
		-	1	SERVICE	CHARGE		1		_	. FEET	559 	1.25	693 RECEIV	75 ED
500-300		2	- 1	Mileaga Charge		51.126 TOTAL WEIGHT	10	D MILES	- 1	2 <b>55.</b> 6 n miles	53	\$ <b>18</b> 5	COULDANTION	COMM
D 40	7000	<u> </u>				10 11		-					1111-29	993
No. B 16	7028					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· CARE	RY FORWAI	HD 101	NVUICE	SUB-	TOTAL	5671	77
		_	_											المعادث وببد

# HALLIBURTON SERVICES JOB LOG

WELL NO. JHI LEASE ROUGHMAN CUL N. TICKET NO. 345 326 CUSTOMER CHEYERAN RAY STANDED PAGE NO.

FORM 2013 R-2 VOLUME (BBL) (GAL) PUMPS PRESSURE (PSI) RATE (BPM) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS TIME TUBING CASING 21:00 Coccitate Who - Hold Satel, MEST 0145 11/7 0804 02/5 41.9 STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION JUL - 9 1993

Wichilanka Kansas



## TICKET

# ORIGINIAI NO. 345326-3

					A Divisio	n of Haliburton Cor	npany	JIII	OIIA	HL	•		_
FORM 1906 R-11 WELL NO.—FARM	OR LEASE NAME				OUNTY		STATE	CITY (OF	SHORE LOCA	TION		DATE	<del></del>
1 .	2		1.6 1	- 1	Stant. N		پستم	Cirryon	SHORE LOGA	11014		4.9.52	
CHARGE TO	RAUGHA			<u>i</u>	ZYANI' N	OWNER	<u> </u>		тіскі	ET TYPE (C	HECK ONE)		GEN JOB
(	MENENINE 1	i Light i	18.			Ame	orn First	,	SER	VICE 🔀	SALES	YES	NO
ADDRESS			į			CONTRAC	TOR	,	11	OCATION		CODE	
CITY, STATE, ZIP						SHIPPED V	12 32 2	<u> </u>	250		ZALK		1/0
CITT, SIAIE, ZIF							- I	EIGHT CHAR	フ	OCATION		. CODE	
WELL TYPE	WELL CATE	GORY		WEL	L PERMIT NO.	DELIVERED		PPD L	,	OCATION	NaM.	CODE	<u> </u>
12	<i>y</i> 1 <i>y</i> 1			ŀ		lara	First		3				
TYPE AND PURPOS	SE OF JOB			В	<u> </u>	ORDER NO	<b>).</b>		REFE	RRAL LO	CATION		
As consider	7075		man da mus Un'	-	1/2/-16	d 22-22 22-4 -	11-1171	Fran I			2011 - 5 11 - 4	(-1) · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
of invoice. Upon lawful contract if fees in the amou	ation, the above-named Custo Customer's default in paymer ate applicable, but never to ea ant of 20% of the amount of the	nt of Ci ceed 1 e unnai	itees to pay Ha istomer's accor 8% per annum. Id account. The	unt by the . In the evi se terms a	lactord with the rates and last day of the month foll ent it becomes necessary and conditions shall be now	d terms stated in llowing the month to employ an atto emed by the law o	naments current in which the invoice mey to enforce collection to end	price lists. Inv e is dated, Cus ection of said a	oices payable N domer agrees to occount, Custon	El by the o pay inten ner agrees	20th of the rest thereon a to pay all col	ollowing month after fiter default at the fi flection costs and at	r date lighest tomey
Halliburton FITNESS FOR A P.	worrants only title to the pro- ARTICULAR PURPOSE OR OTI- ict, tort, product liability, brea Halliburton or, at Halliburton	ducts, s IERWIS	upplies and ma E WHICH EXT	terials and END BEYO	that the same are free fr ND THOSE STATED IN TH	om defects in wor	kmanship and mater PRECEDING SENTEN	ials. THERE AR	E NO WARRAN' 's liability and	TIES, EXPR	ESS OR IMPL	JED, OF MERCHANT medy in any cause	ABILITY, of action
on their return to damages.	Halliburton or, at Halliburton	s Optici	n, to the allow	ance to th	ising out of the sale or us to customer of credit for	the cost of such	s, supplies or materi items. In no event si	als is expressiy half Halliburton	be liable for s	replaceme pecial, inci	nt of such pr dental, indire	oducts, supplies or ct, punitive or cons	materials equential
PRICE	SECONDARY REF						UN	ITS 1	S 1 UNITS		UNIT	<u> </u>	
REFERENCE	OR PART NO.	C.	ACCOUNT		DESCRIPT	LION	ату	MEAS	шту	1 MEAS	PRICE	AMOU	NT
	-	1 -		MILE	AGE			<u> </u>		!	275	<b></b>	T
414 117		+	<del> </del>					·   * :		<del></del>	3	27	56
311.016		_	<u> </u>	511	<u> 248 (Tibert</u>		6.93	15	シ	1103		フィニ	9 ¢
A & Air				2111	Gry T	n Bun		<i></i> ,	27	1		135	a co
1/4	। शुक्रा क्षेत्र होक			3.6	1 Menterly	* /	,	اه سیر ا	21	I I	7 1	211	20
-/-				0,	,	وميسا		! '		<del> </del>	<del> </del>	1	-
	<u> </u>		<del>                                     </del>	1.11.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	17:7:		/   :=a_		1 '		4/"	
<u> </u>	<u> </u>	+-		<u>  _ ,,                                 </u>	+11. A			1 11.		<del> </del>		[ f t]	<u> </u>
	-									1			
	,									i			-
										!		<b>.</b>	1
			-	<del> </del>				<del>-i</del>	!	<del>- </del>		<u> </u>	<del>  -</del>
		+-		<del> </del> -	·			<del>-                                    </del>	<u> </u>	<del>!                                    </del>	<b>.</b>	<del> </del>	
<u>.</u>			<u> </u>				_	i	<u> </u>	<u>i</u>			
								l l		}			
						-		1		! - 1		<u> </u>	
	<u>-</u> -	1						<del>-</del> ¦	<del></del>	<u> </u>			+
	<del>_</del>	╁╌	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<del></del> .	_		<del></del> į ,	<del> </del> -	<u>i</u> !	<del> </del> _	<u> </u>	
	-	-				<u> </u>		<del>-                                    </del>	ļ	<u> </u>		ļ . <u>_</u>	<u> </u>
								i		1			
								i					
<u> </u>	-			-	-	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	_	<del>!                                    </del>			<del> </del>
-	<del>-</del>	╁╌		<b> </b>		_		<del>-                                    </del>		<del>:</del> —	-	╬	+
	<del> </del>	+	<del>  -</del>		<del></del>	_	_		<u> </u>	<del>!</del> -		<u> </u>	
	_	_			<del></del>			<u> </u>		<u> </u>		<u></u>	
	<u> </u>				•					1			
AS PE	R ATTACHED BULK	MA	TERIAL D	ELIVE	RY TICKET NO.		B-	. 49 8 10	.,		<u> </u>		<del>                                     </del>
WAS JOB SATISFACTO	RILY COMPLETED?				WE CERTIFY THAT THE I	FAIR LABOR STAN		<u> </u>	ED HAS BEEN			RÉCEIVI	10 <del>-</del>
	QUIPMENT SATISFACTORY?				PURNISHED UNDER THIS	CONTRACT.	GUUUS AND OR W	III H KESPECT	IO SERVICES		STATE (	DRPORATION	COMMISS
	OF PERSONNEL SATISFACTORY	7			بىردە. 	 	Sec. A.				SUB	100 g	144
X	10 6 7 11 "					HALLIBUI	TON OPERATOR	R		_	TOTAL	APPLICABLE TA	
CUSTOMER O	R HIS AGENT (PLEASE	PRINT	n									BE ADDED ON	INVOICE.

HALLIBURTON APPROVAL

CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT (SIGNATURE)

**EXTRA COPY** 

CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Kansas



#### BULK MATERIALS DELIVERY AND TICKET CONTINUATION

OR INVOICE AND	.7 -	27		
FICKET NO.	-1		•	

	·										<u></u>	<u> </u>	STATE	
CA_CQ_Q3	CUSTOMER ORDER	NC	).		Boughmo		aDa &J		Stan	ton	ŪΪ	ÌŪ	Kansa	
C4-C9-93 CHARGE TO					OWNER	71 O#1/14	<u></u>	CONTRA				No D	1231	
Chavenag F	mla.				Aradgo P	roduct:	ion	Che	ON CODE	Riq	₹2 PARED BY		1527	30
	_				Hugoton				535	M	ike G	ilber	t.	
CITY & STATE					DELIVERED TO	වෙනව . විර	e.	TRUCK I	no. -7581		EIVED BY		15	
PRICE	SECONDARY REF OR	cc	DE			<u> </u>		UNIT	= +		ITS 2	UNIT	AMOUN	<del></del>
REFERENCE	REF. OR PART NO.	+	Б		DESCRIPTION			QTY,	+	ату.	MEAS.	PRICE		
504-050	516.00265	2	В	Prenium	Plus Cemen	<u> </u>	_	150	3k		<u> </u>	8.95	1342	50
504-120		2	В	Hallibur	ton_Light	Coment		160	ok			8.05	1449	00
<del>-</del> .		+	$\vdash$			<u></u> -			++		<del> </del>		<del> </del>	-
			$\perp$	<u> </u>			_		† +	-	<del> </del>			<del>                                     </del>
507-210	890.50071	2	В	Florale	为40/	330		83	1b			1.40	116	20
509-406	890.50812	2	n	Calcium	Chlocide	294/	330	6_	_ sk		<u> </u>	28.25	169	50
		L	<u> </u>						<u> </u>		-	-	<u> </u>	<del>                                     </del>
		-	-			<del>.</del>	_		<del> </del>		<del>-</del>		<u> </u>	
		-	├					_	⇟─┼		<u> </u>		<u> </u>	ļ
		$\vdash$	$\vdash$			<u> </u>			++		<u> </u>			
		╁				_	_		+ +		-		 	
<u> </u>									<del>                                     </del>		<del> </del>	1		
		$\vdash$	$\vdash$						† †		<del> </del>			<del> </del>
		-		-		-			† †		<del>-  </del> -			
							_		† †		-			
												•		
·		_						_			1			
		_					_					_		
		-							<del> </del>		-   -			
		-	-	Returned			<del>, _</del>		<u> </u>		<u> </u>			_
				Mileage Charge	TOTAL WEIGHT		LOADE	D MILES	TON	MILES				
				SERVICE CHARGE	ON MATERIALS RET	URNED			cu. r	EET				
500-207		2	Β								348	1.25	435	00
560-306		2	Н	SERVICE CHARGE	31,262		1	.0	CU. F	<sub>ЕЕТ</sub> 56.3			RECEIV	ED:
№ B 123	106			Charge	TOTAL WEIGHT	-		D MILES		MILES			00%£££\$\$10	REPURE
No. D TC3				FORM 1911 - R7 REV. 8-			CARF	TY FORWA	ARD TO IN	OICE	SUB-T	OTAL	<u> 9</u>	רַצַּלָון
				COM INTER MEY. 84	u-,							מיו	RICEBUATION I	

CONSERVATION DIVISION

EXTRA CORVIA, Kansas



### MODE ODDED CONTRA

	HALLBURION SERVICES	WORK OR	DEIL CO	HIKAC	. 1							
FORM 1908 R-7	A Division of Halliburton Company	AND PRE-1	REATME	NT DA	TA	ATTACH TO INVOICE & TICKET NO.						
DISTRICT	LIBRAT, K						DATE 4	. 1	Š			
22		TO:	STED TO FU	JRNISH E	QUIPMENT A	ND SERVIC	EMEN TO	DELIVER A	ND OPERATE			
	ME AS AN INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR LUVER AND SELL PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES				CUSTOM	ER)	<del></del>	<del></del>	<del></del>			
WELL NO						TWP	y ś	RA	NGE NGE			
FIELD	COUNTY	FORMATION WAS F	E		OWNED	BY_AA	· C.A. *	101				
	THE FOLLOWING IN	FORMATION WAS F	URNISHE	D BY TH	E CUSTO	MER OR H	IS AGEN	T	्या नराचे श्राप्तिक भारताचे श्राप्तिक			
FORMATION NAME		l.		NEW	WEIGHT	SIZE	FROM	10	MAX, ALLOW. P.S.I.			
FORMATION THICKNESS	FROM	то	CASING	A)	per trail	8/2	MAR	1.18	1			
PACKER: TYPE	E'	SET AT	LINER	i) 				<u> </u>				
TOTAL DEPTH	I MUD WEIGHT		TUBING				<u>.</u>	<u> </u>				
BORÉ HOLE			OPEN HOLE			12/4	ÇÞ	600	SHOTS/FT.			
INITIAL PROD	; OILBPD, H2OB	PD, GAS MCF	PERFORATION	ONS.		ŗ						
PRESENT PRO			PERFORATI	ONS	_							
_			PERFORATION	ONS	-							
PREVIOUS TR	EATMENT: DATE	TYPE			_ MATERIAL	s						
TREATMENT	INSTRUCTIONS: TREAT THRU TUBING	ANNULUS [] CASING [	TUBING/A	NNULUS E	HYDRAULIC	HORSEPOW	ER ORDER	ED				
	tem ail & A . PEFRICO	- 1	. <u>.                                   </u>						<u></u>			
. <u> </u>	<u> </u>		<del></del>					<u> </u>				
<del> </del>			·		·							
	,											
CUSTOMER O	R HÎS AGENT WARRANTS THE WELL IS I					S, MATERIAL	S, AND SE	RVICES				
	on, the above-named Customer agrees: T Halliburton in accord with the rates and terms stated	THIS CONTRACT MUST BE SIĞN Lin Malliburtan'a guirrant arina li						. f in	Outros de defende :			
payment but neve	of Customer's account by the last day of the month r to exceed 18% per annum. In the event it becomes if the amount of the unpaid account.	following the month in which the	invoice is dated.	Customer agr	ees to pay intere	st thereon after	default at the	highest lawful ci	ontract rate applicable			
<li>b) To defend any claim</li>	d, indemnify, release and hold harmless Halliburton, it ns, liability, expenses, attorneys fees, and costs of def	ts divisions, subsidiaries, parent a ense to the extent permitted by I	and affiliated cor law for	npanies and th	ne officers, direc	ors, employees,	agents and se	rvants of all of	them from and agains			
1, Dar "we	mage to property owned by, in the possession of, o ell owner" shall include working and royalty interest ow	r leased by Customer, and/or them.	he well owner (i	different fron	n Customur), incl	uding, but not lin	nited to, surfa	ce and subsurfa	ice damage. The terr			
	servair, formation, or well loss or damage, subsurface	* *										
fror	sonal injury or death or property damage (including, to pollution, subsurface pressure, losing control of the	well and/or a well blowout or the	use of radioactiv	re' material.	-			•				
negligeno the propi not apply subsidiar	onse, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations be, strict liability, or the unseaworthiness of any vest cration, design, manufacture, distribution, or marketin by where the claims or liability are caused by the gries, parent and affiliated companies, and the officers, in	sel owned, operated, or furnish g thereof, or from a failure to v oss negligence or willful miscon directors, employees, agents and	hed by Hall-burto warn any person nduct of Halliburt Liservants of all'o	n or any defa of such defect on. The term fithem.	et in the data, por Such defense, Halliburton as	oroducts, supplier indemnity, relea used in said Sec	s, materials, o se and hold h stinus b) and o	r equipment of armless obligati c) shall mean H	Halliburton whether in one of Customer sha alliburton, its divisions			
c) That bec	ause of the uncertainty of variable well conditions ar	of the necessity of relying on fac	ets and supportin	g services fur	nished by others	, Halliburton is tir	able to guara	ntco the effectiv	eness of the products			

- supplies or materials, nor the results of any treatment or service, nor the accuracy of any chart interpretation, research analysis, job recommendation or other data furnished by Halliburton personnel will use their best ciforts in gathering such information and their best judgment in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not be liable for and Customer shall indemnify Halliburton against
- any damages arising from the use of such information That Halliburton warrants only title to the products, supplies and materials and that the same are free from defects in workmanship and materials. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE Halliburton's liability and Customers exclusive remody in any cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale or use of any products, supplies or materials is expressly limited to the replacement of such products, supplies or materials in their return to Halliburton or, at Halliburton's option; to the allowance to the Customer of credit for the cost of such items. In no event shall Halliburton be liable for special, incidental, indirect,
- punitive or consequential damages. That Customer shall, at its risk and expense attempt to recover any Halliburton equipment, tools or instruments which are lost in the well and if such equipment, tools or instruments are not recovered, Customer shall pay Halliburton its replacement cost unless such loss is due to the sole negligence of Halliburton. If Halliburton equipment, tools or instruments are damaged in the well, Customer shall pay Halliburton the lesser of its replacement cost or the cost of repairs unless such damage is caused by the sole negligence of Halliburton. In the case of equipment, tools or instruments for marine operations, Customer shall, in addition to the foregoing, be fully responsible for loss of or damage to any of Halliburton's equipment, tools or instruments which occurs at any time after delivery to Customer at the landing until returned to the landing, unless such loss of damage is caused by the sole negligence of Halliburton.
- To waive the provisions of the Deceptive Trade Practices Consumer Protection Act, to the extent permitted by law
- g) That this contract shall be governed by the law of the state where services are performed or materials are furnished.

RECEIVED

That Halliburton shall not be bound by any changes or modifications in this contract, except where such change or modification is made in writing by a duly authorized executive of hall before the change of modification in the contract, except where such change is modification in writing by a duly authorized executive of hall before the change of the change of the change of the change is modification.

I HAVE READ AND UNDERSTAND THIS CONTR THAT I AM AUTHORIZED TO SIGN THE SAME A	ACT AND REPRESENT S CUSTOMER'S AGENT
SIGNED CUSTOME	CONSUMPLY OUT INVISION
TIME A.M. P.M.	Prichira Konsas



#### JOB SUMMARY HALLIBURTON LOCATION .

HALLIBURTON DIVISION

	-			
	06		BILLED	0
4	进	33	TICKET	N

Wichita Kansas

					L DATA			tants.			H	
FIELD			TO SCHOOL SERVICE	SECTWP	RNG.	NEW USED	COUNTY	SIZE	EDON	STATE		MAXIMUM PSI ALLOWABLE
FORMATION	NAME		TYPE		CACHIO	CONTROL PUBLISHED	WEIGHT		FROM	TC		ALLOWABLE
FORMATION	THICKNESS_		_FROM	то	CASING	19.3	4.6	3 /			15	
INITIAL PRO	DD: OIL	BPD. WATE	RBPD.	GASMCFD				NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.				
PRESENT P	ROD: OIL	BPD. WATE	RBPD. (	SASMCFD				1	120	7		CHOTO
COMPLETIC	N DATE	MUD	TYPE	MUD WT	OPEN HOLE			1259	100	6 97		SHOTS/FT.
PACKER TY	PE	STANSON VANDARIA	SET A	Τ	PERFORATIO				BANGE TES			
воттом но	OLE TEMP.		PRESSURE		PERFORATION							
MISC. DATA	SHE STATE		TOTAL	DEPTH	PERFORATIO	ONS						
				JOB	DATA CALLED OU	-	TON LOCA	TION	JOB STARTED		Line	OMPLETED
		TOOLS AND A							1			OMPLETED.
	TYPE AN	D SIZE	QTY.	MAKE	DATE		DATE		DATE		DATE	The same
FLOAT COL	LAR ALA	1.024 01111		Hallbricher	TIME /		TIME	N. Acti	TIME		TIME	661
FLOAT SHO	E						PERS	ONNEL AN	D SERVICE I	UNITS		Section 1
GUIDE SHO	Ε						NAME		UNIT NO. &	TYPE	L	OCATION
CENTRALIZ	ERS /											
BOTTOM PL	UG			7	THE REAL PROPERTY.	de		1987/2	75 32		1.1	and the
TOP PLUG	I STAN		1									
HEAD					12200	11 4	A for	100d	241.381	233		
PACKER			PA SERVICE		Carrier Silvery					3600		
OTHER	WAR	9	100					7 3 1 3	1993	5,240		1
		MATE	RIALS							000	1	
				0								
TREAT. FLU			DENSITY	LB/GAL-AP								
DISPL. FLUI			DENISTY	LB/GAL-AP			1000000					
PROP. TYPE		SIZE		LB.								
PROP. TYPE		SIZE		LB						3		
ACID TYPE.	Market Coll		GAL.	%%						See Line		
ACID TYPE.			GAL.	%%						1		
ACID TYPE			GAL.	%					CHARACT			
SURFACTA	NT TYPE		GAL.	IN	DEPARTMEN	T	WEST !					
NE AGENT	TYPE		GAL	N	DESCRIPTION	OF JOB						
FLUID LOS	ADD. TYPE _	G	AL-LB.	IN		16	232	O CHERL	SHOP IS NOT		NEW YORK	
GELLING A	GENT TYPE	G	AL-LB	IN								
FRIC. RED.	AGENT TYPE_		AL-LB	IN		15/1/1	Barrey					
BREAKER T	YPE	G	AL-LB	IN	JOB DONE TO	HRU: T	UBING	CA	SING -	ANNULU	s 🔲	TBG./ANN.
BLOCKING	AGENT TYPE_		-	SAL-LB.			1	- V-				
PERFPAC B	ALLS TYPE			OTY.	CUSTOMER REPRESENTA	TIVE X	NO	( ACA	NSZE	4-23	4	
OTHER									1	V		
OTHER	MAR EN				HALLIBURTO OPERATOR_	N	DA F	- Allento		COPIES		
		WAR STEAMER		CEMEI	NT DATA							
STAGE	NUMBER OF SACKS	CEMENT	BRAND	BULK		ADDIT	TIVES			YIE CU.FT		MIXED LBS/GAL
	7-	12 Ca		THE RESERVE	110 7	21.						
1		10		CONTROL MANAGEMENT OF THE PARTY						1		
	100				My the Total					1		13 9
100 mm	Ba this laws											
0000000												
	STALL BOOK	PRESSURES	IN PSI	SUM	MARY	21192		VOLU	MES			
CIRCULATIN	NG		DISPLACEMENT		PRESLUSH: BBI	L-GAL.	1			11/1	30	
BREAKDOW			MAXIMUM		LOAD & BKDN					BBLG/		
AVERAGE_			ACTURE GRADIENT_								11	1.9
					TREATMENT: B				DISP	L BBL-	BAL.	1.1
SHUT-IN: IN	JIANT.	HYDRAULIC H	ORSEPOWER	15-MIN	CEMENT SLURE							
00000					TOTAL VOLUME	BBL-G	AL.	REMA	ARKS			RECEIVE
ORDERED_		AVERAGE RA		_USED						STA	TF ch	PORATION (
						79896						
TREATING_	BI COLUMN	CEMENT LE	FT IN PIPE	OVERALL							- 11	11 -9 10
						200	100				-61	, , ,
FEET		REASON						The part		Contract Con	CONST	DATE THOSE DAY